
NEWARK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL CALENDAR        2024-2025 YEAR
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        Last day of School

 Staff Development No Students Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences (minimum days)        Secondary Minimum Days

  End of 1st trimester: End of 1st quarter: 180 Student Instructional days
  End of 2nd trimester: End of 2nd quarter: 186 Teacher Work Days
  End of 3rd trimester: End of 3rd quarter:

End of 4th quarter:

Board Approved
4/7/2022

May 26:  Memorial Day

Dec 23-Jan 3: Winter Break

Apr 18-25: Spring Break

Jan 20:  MLK Holiday

Peoples' Day
Oct 14:  Indigenous

Sept 2:  Labor Day

Feb 10:  Lincoln's Bday

Nov 14, 18-21:  
Elementary Parent/ 
Teacher Conferences 
Minimum Days

Holidays

July 4:  4th of July

JULY 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024   

FEBRUARY 2025    MARCH 2025              

NOVEMBER 2024   

AUGUST 2024              

DECEMBER 2024

JANUARY 2025             

OCTOBER 2024          

Feb 17:  Presidents Day

11/08/24
02/21/25
05/29/25

10/11/24
12/20/24
03/14/25
05/29/25

APRIL 2025                 JUNE 2025MAY 2025               

Teacher Work Day No Students First day of school 


